Election Trust Certified Results Report

Date: 01.19.24
Election: TANA 2024 Election

Top Line Metrics

Remote Electronic Voting Opened: 01.26.24 | 5:00pm ET
Remote Electronic Voting Closed: 01.17.24 | 5:00pm ET
Total Voting PINs Mailed to Members (USPS): 35,757

Total Voter Mailed PIN Letters Returned ‘Undeliverable': 554

Total Voting PINS e-Mailed to Members: 30,782

Total Ballots Cast: 23,974

Total Invalid* Ballots Cast: 2 (Founder Undervotes)
Total Valid Ballots Cast & Counted: 23,972

* Violated TANA Election Committee Business Rule: Must Vote for Two

See Pages 2-4 for Election Aggregate Tally Report
NOTE:

Individual Candidate Contest Totals DO NOT Include Under-Votes

John Bodin
General Manager
Election Trust LLC
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Election Trust
Date: 01.19.24
Election: TANA 2024 Election

CONTEST

Board of Directors - 4 Year Term - 2023-2027 - Non-Donor Director (vote for 3)
Board of Directors - 4 Year Term - 2023-2027 - Non-Donor Director (vote for 3)
Board of Directors - 4 Year Term - 2023-2027 - Non-Donor Director (vote for 3)
Board of Directors - 4 Year Term - 2023-2027 - Non-Donor Director (vote for 3)
Board of Directors - 4 Year Term - 2023-2027 - Non-Donor Director (vote for 3)
Board of Directors - 4 Year Term - 2023-2027 - Non-Donor Director (vote for 3)
Board of Directors - 4 Year Term - 2023-2027 - Non-Donor Director (vote for 3)

CANDIDATE

blank ballot

Lavu, Srinivasa Rao
Potluri, Ravi
Tunuguntla, Sirisha
Vemana, Mallikarjuna
Vuyyuru, Srinivas

Certified Results Report

Yarlagadda, Venkata Ramana

Executive Committee - 2 Year Term - 2023-2025 - Executive Vice President (vote for 1) blank ballot
Executive Committee - 2 Year Term - 2023-2025 - Executive Vice President (vote for 1) Kodali, Naren
Executive Committee - 2 Year Term - 2023-2025 - Executive Vice President (vote for 1) Vemuri, Sateesh Kumar

Secretary (vote for 1)
Secretary (vote for 1)
Secretary (vote for 1)

Treasurer (vote for 1)
Treasurer (vote for 1)
Treasurer (vote for 1)

Joint Secretary (vote for 1)
Joint Secretary (vote for 1)
Joint Secretary (vote for 1)

Joint Treasurer (vote for 1)
Joint Treasurer (vote for 1)
Joint Treasurer (vote for 1)

Community Service Coordinator (vote for 1)
Community Service Coordinator (vote for 1)
Community Service Coordinator (vote for 1)

Cultural Service Coordinator (vote for 1)
Cultural Service Coordinator (vote for 1)
Cultural Service Coordinator (vote for 1)

Women Services Coordinator (vote for 1)
Women Services Coordinator (vote for 1)
Women Services Coordinator (vote for 1)

Councilor - At large (vote for 1)
Councilor - At large (vote for 1)
Councilor - At large (vote for 1)

blank ballot
Kasukurthi, Venkata (Raja)
Kolla, Ashok Babu

blank ballot
Maddineni, Bharath
Talluri, Murali

blank ballot
Koganti, Venkat
Vasireddy, Vamsi Krishna

blank ballot
Pantra, Sunil
Yarlagadda, Shashank

blank ballot
Akurati, Rajani
Konidala, Lokesh

blank ballot
Kakarla, Rajanikanth
Katiki, Uma R

blank ballot
Ayinala, Sohini
Yeluri, Madhuri D

blank ballot
Gaddam, Pradeep Kumar
Kommana, Sateesh
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TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

5
12695
13044
11237
11774
10560
10131

69446

13225
10362
23592

12456
11083
23544

12827
10617
23449

13015
10501
23521

13013
10463
23481

10177
13302
23484

10854
12638
23497

12009
11436
23450

10590
12827
23422

TOTAL %

0.01%
18.28%
18.78%
16.18%
16.95%
15.21%
14.59%

100.00%

0.02%
56.06%
43.92%

100.00%

0.02%
52.91%
47.07%

100.00%

0.02%
54.70%
45.28%

100.00%

0.02%
55.33%
44.65%

100.00%

0.02%
55.42%
44.56%

100.00%

0.02%
43.34%
56.64%

100.00%

0.02%
46.19%
53.79%

100.00%

0.02%
51.21%
48.77%

100.00%

0.02%
45.21%
54.76%

100.00%



Election Trust
Date: 01.19.24
Election: TANA 2024 Election

International Coordinator (vote for 1)
International Coordinator (vote for 1)
International Coordinator (vote for 1)

Sports Coordinator (vote for 1)
Sports Coordinator (vote for 1)
Sports Coordinator (vote for 1)

Regional Representative — New England
Regional Representative — New England

Regional Representative — New York
Regional Representative — New York

Regional Representative — New Jersey
Regional Representative — New Jersey

Regional Representative — Mid Atlantic
Regional Representative — Mid Atlantic

Regional Representative — Capital
Regional Representative — Capital
Regional Representative — Capital

Regional Representative — Appalachian
Regional Representative — Appalachian

Regional Representative — South East
Regional Representative — South East

Regional Representative — North
Regional Representative — North

Regional Representative — Ohio Valley
Regional Representative — Ohio Valley

Regional Representative — DFW
Regional Representative — DFW
Regional Representative — DFW
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blank ballot
Kommalapati, Sridhar Kumar
Mallineni, Tagore

TOTAL

blank ballot
Alokam, Sriramamurthy
Panchumarthi, Nagamalleswara Rac

TOTAL
Manikonda, Mounika
Sompally, Krishna Prasad

TOTAL
Bharthavarapu, Srinivas
Sammeta, Krishna Deepika

TOTAL
Konanki, Sreenath
Vasireddy, Rama Krishna

TOTAL
Malineni, Bhaskara
Singu, Venkateswara Rao

TOTAL
blank ballot
Chinta, Sateesh
Mandalapu, Ramesh

TOTAL

Kondragunta, Purnachandra Babu
Yarlagadda, Rajesh

TOTAL
Gullapalli, Bhanu Prakash
Yarlagadda, Madhukara B.

TOTAL
Jampala, Vishnu V
Manne, Neelima

TOTAL

Chandanam, Pradeep Kumar
Chauva, Siva Linga Prasad

TOTAL
blank ballot
Devineni, Paramesh
Kotapati, Satish Babu

TOTAL
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5
10168
13300

23473

10213
13261
23479

656
734
1390

133
378
511

575
812
1387

425
598
1023

1574
815
2390

1025
1374
2399

1233
2447
3680

828
884
1712

310
731
1041

1411
1215
2628

0.02%
43.32%
56.66%

100.00%

0.02%
43.50%
56.48%

100.00%

47.19%
52.81%
100.00%

26.03%
73.97%
100.00%

41.46%
58.54%
100.00%

41.54%
58.46%
100.00%

0.04%
65.86%
34.10%

100.00%

42.73%
57.27%
100.00%

33.51%
66.49%
100.00%

48.36%
51.64%
100.00%

29.78%
70.22%
100.00%

0.08%
53.69%
46.23%

100.00%



Election Trust

Date: 01.19.24
Election: TANA 2024 Election

Regional Representative — South West
Regional Representative — South West

Regional Representative — North Central
Regional Representative — North Central

Regional Representative — Southern California
Regional Representative — Southern California

Regional Representative — Northern California
Regional Representative — Northern California

Regional Representative — North West
Regional Representative — North West

Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)
Foundation Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 5)

Foundation Donor Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 2)
Foundation Donor Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 2)
Foundation Donor Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 2)
Foundation Donor Trustee - 4 years Term (vote for 2)

Nukavarapu, Kalpana
Pusuluri, Sumanth

Pydi, Radha Krishna
Yarlagadda, Sriman N.

Gotti, Hemakumar
Mallina, Suresh

Adusumalli, Venkata Rao
Chava, Sreedhar

Abburi, Srinivasa
Patibandla, Suresh

blank ballot

Certified Results Report

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Allu, Ramakrishna Chowdary

Balla, Bhakta V
Kukatla, Srinivasa Rao
Manne, Satyanarayana
Muvva, Ravi Kiran
Nalajula, Nagaraju
Ramsetti, Ram Sumanth
Samineni, Ravi
Surapaneni, Raja
Yenduri, Srinivasa

Gorrepati, Srinivas Chand
Gottipati, Sridhar
Indukuri, Vikram
Puttagunta, Suresh

END OF REPORT
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TOTAL

TOTAL

361
794
1155

61
272
333

264
207
471

1012
717
1729

145
187
332

5
12515
13552
12286
11196
10490

9883
9643
10148
13170
12251

115139

128
176

99
197
600

31.26%
68.74%
100.00%

18.32%
81.68%
100.00%

56.05%
43.95%
100.00%

58.53%
41.47%
100.00%

43.67%
56.33%
100.00%

0.00%
10.87%
11.77%
10.67%

9.72%

9.11%

8.58%

8.38%

8.81%
11.44%
10.64%

100.00%

21.33%
29.33%
16.50%
32.83%
100.00%





